

Misc. Ex. Case No. 248/2024  
Registration No. 276/2024

Order dated, 09.08.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance and Show Cause.  
Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner files hazira.  
No S/R is received  
Hd. Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner.  
Perused the case record.  
To 30.09.2024 for S/R and appearance and Show Cause.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163